i —
- — T 7
| |
| F |
o
<C
T == .
(o] - o
ol < 7|
| |
682
1
0
Q%HI____!L_I
(42}
-
i
1 |
403
5 o

731

Stand x1 screen

e

M U LTI BRACKET S

Modular Stand Outdoor
Samsung OH55”

199
e

2373

2373

Stand x2 screen

- Iron structure with cataphoresis or
galvanizing treatment for outdoors

- Polyester powder coated for outdoor

- Screws in stainless steel

-Prepared for grounding

&

2373

1463

Stand x3 screen



Modular Stand Outdoor
Samsung OH55”

Column box

B(x1)

Frame box

1255
Column screw bag (stainless steel)
e
@ f .
b c d @ 9 h J k m n p
P
< 3 I S I © e
Screw Washer T K S Adhesive Washer
014 Nut M14 Torx Torx key T20 Screw Washer  Nut M10 orx key  Torx crew gasket

M14x80 (x12) M4x12 (x1) M10x30 210 (x10) T30 M6x30 M8x14 | “gog . 010

(x4) (x12) (x8) (x10) (x20) (x1)  (x2) (x4) Ty, (x4)

M U LTI B R ACKET S

Attention, the quantities indicated are only for the stand x1 screen




]
- 7 T 7
| < |
Ll
(a4
| < |
L
o I B o |
E’|2 §|
| |
604 | |
S Lo 71
SIS
N~
3
i
l |
403
i ©)

|
]

60 Stand x1 screen

e

M U LTI BRACKET S

Modular Stand Outdoor
LG49XE4F

2250

C I 1 Stand x2 screen

- Iron structure with cataphoresis or
galvanizing treatment for outdoors

- Polyester powder coated for outdoor
- Screws in stainless steel

-Prepared for grounding

2250

1318

Stand x3 screen




Modular Stand Outdoor
LG49XE4F

1128

B(x1) 270

Column box

1M17

Screw Washer
M14x80 014
(x4) (x12)

c d 9 9 h
© T ] @ ©
\e
Nut M14 Torx Torx key T20 Screw Washer Nut M10 Torx key
(x12) M4x12 (x1) M10x30 @10 (x10) T30
(x8) (x10) (x20) (x1)

M U LTI BRACKET S

Attention, the quantities indicated are only for the stand x1 screen

Frame box

Screw Adhesive Washer
M6x30 M8x14 9asket




Modular Stand Outdoor

LG 55XE4F
740 217
A
= 7 T 7
| < |
=
| < |
= | -
™ [ - ]
& T D
| |
685 al
& Lo — — 1 =
] - K
2390
| | I | Stand x2 screen - v
403
] - Iron structure with cataphoresis or
3 O galvanizing treatment for outdoors 1480
- = = - Polyester powder coated for outdoor
60 Stand x1 screen - Screws in stainless steel
-Prepared for grounding Stand x3 screen

e

M U LTI BRACKET S



Modular Stand Outdoor
LG 55XE4F

1128

B(x1) 270

Column box

1255

Screw
M14x80
(x4)

Washer
214
(x12)

f
c d 9 9 h j
© T @ 9
ng
Nut M14 Torx Torx key T20 Screw Washer  Nut M10
(x12) M4x12 (x1) M10x30 210 (x10)
(x8) (x10) (x20)

M U LTI BRACKET S

Attention, the quantities indicated are only for the stand x1 screen

Frame box

i

Screw Adhesive Washer
M6x30 M8x14 gasket

Torx key
T30

(x1)




Modular Stand Outdoor

Grounding

ONENS

t

D

oy

2,

(G

M U LTI BRACKET S



HOLE NOT
TO BE USED

LEVEL THE COLUMN
PERFECTLY VERTICAL

390

Modular Stand Outdoor

326

Holes for fix the stand

Use anchors ( not supplied ) minimum ¢ 14

The foundation must be calculated and verified
/in relation to the place of installation and
considering the action of the wind

M U LTI BRACKET S



Modular Stand Outdoor

SAMSUNG LG
Front view Back view

d ( Utilize key (e))

M U LTI BRACKET S



Modular Stand Outdoor

Remove the covers
for cable managment

Sectional plan view

f+g g+h+p

:Jf \[H@St

Tl

————

_ﬁ_
[ 1
i
I

e

M U LTI BRACKET S



Modular Stand Outdoor

Remove the covers
for cable managment

M U LTI BRACKET S



Modular Stand Outdoor

“_-j '\/
e

: Attach the screen using the safety corner (F) and
tighten the screw (m)

TTTTTTTTTTTT



